LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022126
USED LED BRANDS
E
X
E
G
I
1
Purchase Order Table
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
90-01-65-25-96-X 23W 25W 4134lm-4270lm 3483lm-3586lm 3000K-4000K
90-01-65-35-96-X 32W 35W 5453lm-5632lm 4581lm-4731lm 3000K-4000K
90-01-125-50-192-X 46W 50W 8268lm-8540lm 6966lm-7172lm 3000K-4000K
90-01-125-70-192-X 64W 70W 10906lm-11264lm 9161lm-9462lm 3000K-4000K
90-01-240-105-384-X 96W 105W 17252lm-17818lm 14492lm-14967lm 3000K-4000K
90-01-240-140-384-X 127W 140W 21812lm-22528lm 18324lm-18924lm 3000K-4000K
X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
H